
$2.2 Million Total Sales
8.25 Sales Tax $181,5006.25 State $137,5001.375 City $30,2500.125 SEDA $2,7500.5 County $11,000

90%$2.2 Million Year 1 7 YearsHB $27,225 $127,050City $3,025 $84,700

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
90% 80% 70% 60% 50% 40% 30%

HB 27,225.00 24,200.00 21,175.00 18,150.00 15,125.00 12,100.00 9,075.00
City 3,025.00 6,050.00 9,075.00 12,100.00 15,125.00 18,150.00 21,175.00
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$1.5 Million Total Sales
8.25 Sales Tax    $123,750.00 6.25 State $93,750.00 1.375 City $20,625.00 0.125 SEDA $1,875.00 0.50 County $ 7,500.00 

90%1.5 Million Year 1 7 YearsHB $18,562 $86,625City $2,063 $57,750

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
90% 80% 70% 60% 50% 40% 30%

HB 18,562.50 16,500.00 14,437.50 12,375.00 10,312.50 8,250.00 6,187.50
City 2,062.50 4,125.00 6,187.50 8,250.00 10,312.50 12,375.00 14,437.50
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90%1 Million Year 1 7 YearsHB $12,375 $57,750City $1,375 $38,500

$ 1 Million Total Sales
8.25 Sales Tax $82,5006.25 State $62,5001.375 City $13,7500.125 SEDA $1,2500.5 County $5,000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
90% 80% 70% 60% 50% 40% 30%

HB 12,375.00 11,000.00 9,625.00 8,250.00 6,875.00 5,500.00 4,125.00
City 1,375.00 2,750.00 4,125.00 5,500.00 6,875.00 8,250.00 9,625.00
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$500,000 Total Sales
8.25Sales Tax $41,250.00 6.25  State $31,250.00 1.375  City $6,875.00 0.125  SEDA $625.00 0.50  County $2,500.00 

90%$500,000 Year 1 7 YearsHB $6,188 $28,875City $688 $19,250

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
90% 80% 70% 60% 50% 40% 30%

HB 6,187.50 5,500.00 4,812.50 4,125.00 3,437.50 2,750.00 2,062.50
City 687.50 1,375.00 2,062.50 2,750.00 3,437.50 4,125.00 4,812.50
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